KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1050512 Form ACO-1

June 2009
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION Form Must Be Typed

Form must be Signed
WELL COMPLETION FORM All blanks must be Filled
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 2214 API No. 15 - 19-171-20782-00-00
Name: Lario Oil & Gas Company Spot Description:
Address 1: 301 S MARKET ST NW_SW SE SE Sec. sl Twp. 18 S. R 33 [] East ] West
Address 2: 560 Feetfrom [ ] North/ [ South Line of Section
City:  WICHITA state: KS Zip: 67202, 3805 1000 Feetfrom [ East / [ ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Jay Schweikert Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (18 ) 265-5611 CIne CInw OJse [sw
CONTRACTOR: License #_30806 County:_Scott
Name: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc. Lease Name: Hoeme Trust Well #: 1-81
Wellsite Geologist: €S Hansen Field Name:
Purchaser: Plains Producing Formation: Lansing & Marmaton
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground:3022 Kelly Bushing: 3033
0] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover Total Depth:% Plug Back Total Depth: 4805
[d oil [] wsw [] swD [] slow Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 377 Feet
[ ] Gas [ ] b&A [ ] ENHR [ ] sicw Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?  [O] Yes [ |No
[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: 2397 Feet
[ CM (Coal Bed Methane) If Alternate || completion, cement circulated from: 2397
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):
N [ (Core, Expl., etc.) feet depth to: 0 w/ 425 Sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:
Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp.Date: ~ Original Total Depth: . .
9 P 9 P Chloride content: 9200 ppm Fluid volume: 1000 bbls
Deepenin Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD
N pening  [] Re-p N N Dewatering method used: _Evaporated
[ ] Conv.to GSW
[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
[ ] commingled Permit #: Operator Name:
[ ] Dual Completion Permit #: )
) Lease Name: License #:
[ ] swD Permit #:
] ENHR Permit s Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [ ]East[ |west
[] Gsw Permit #: County: Permit #:
10/25/2010 11/03/2010 12/07/2010
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date
AFFIDAVIT KCC Office Use ONLY
I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu- ] o )
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with Letter ch)zcl%'g/'gglt:'la“ty Received
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:
Confidential Release Date: 02/07/2013
Wireline Log Received
Submitted Electronically L] Geologist Report Received
(] uic pistribution
ALT [ 1 [0 [ ]l Approved by: MOV IAVES pare. 02/10/2011




Operator Name: _Lario Oil & Gas Company

Sec. 31

Twp.:l-8

s. R.33 H

Side Two
1050512
Lease Name: Hoeme Trust Well #: 1-31
East [0] West County: _Scott

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,

time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [0]Yes [ ]No [ JLog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [@]yes [ INo Attached Attached Attached
Cores Taken Llves [Blno
Electric Log Run [B]Yes [INo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [O]Yes [ ]No
(If no, Submit Copy)
List All E. Logs Run:
DIL
CDL/CNL/PE
MEL
CASING RECORD  [O] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
surface 12.25 8.625 23 377 Poz 220 3% CC, 2% gel
production 7.875 4.5 10.5 4827 ASC 220 10#salt,2% gel, 5# gil
DV tool 7.875 4.5 10.5 2396 Lite 425 1/4# flo seal
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
— Perforate
____ Protect Casing _
__ Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 4457 - 4461 250 gal 15% MCA 4457 - 4461
4 4061 - 4065 1200 gal 15% NEFE 4457 - 4461
4 4042 - 4044 250 gal 15% MCA 4061 - 4065
250 gal 15% MCA, 2% KCL 4042 - 4044
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
238 4786 [Jves  [3fno
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
12/20/2010 [ ] Flowing [0] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 42 0 35
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]vented [ |Sold [O]Used on Lease [] Open Hole [0] perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [O] Commingled

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.)

(Submit ACO-5)

(Submit ACO-4)

[ ] other (specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACOL1 - Well Completion

Operator Lario Oil & Gas Company

Well Name Hoeme Trust 1-31

Doc ID 1050512

Tops

EE N =
Heebner 3936 -903
Lansing 3984 -951
Stark Shale 4269 -1236
Hushpuckney 4326 -1293
Base KC 4398 -1365
Pawnee 4506 -1473
Ft. Scott 4529 -1496
Mississippian 4729 -1696




Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

phone: 316-337-6200
fax: 316-337-6211
http://kee.ks.gov/

Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Corporation Commission Sam Brownback, Governor
Ward Loyd, Commissioner

February 08, 2011

Jay Schweikert

Lario Oil & Gas Company
301 S MARKET ST
WICHITA, KS 67202-3805

Re:ACO1
APl 15-171-20782-00-00
Hoeme Trust 1-31
SE/4 Sec.31-18S-33W
Scott County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Jay Schweikert



Main OFrFiCE
CONSOLIDATED REMIT TO RO Boxgm
; =i® . " , Chanute, KS 66720
Qi Walt Services, LLE Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC 620/431.0210 » ?;’330/467-8676
Dept. 970 FAX 620/431-0012
FO. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

INVOICE Invoice # 237637
Invoice Date: 10/28/2010 Terms: Page 1

LARTIO OIL & GAS HOEME TRUST 1-31

301 S. MARXET ST. 24489

WICHITA KS 67202 31-1858-33W

(316)265-5611 10-26-10
Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
11048 CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE) 220.00 16.0000 3520.00
1102 CALCIUM CHLORIDE (504#) 621.00 .B800 546.48
1118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 414 .00 .2000 82.80
4432 8 5/8" WOODEN PLUG 1.60 92.0000 82.00
Sublet Performed Description Total
9999-100 CASH DISCOUNT ~1506.67

Description Hours Unit Price Total
439 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY 1.00 620.40 620.40
463 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE) 1.00 985.00 985.00
463 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 40.00 4.50 180.00

10 ==
v T NGY Ul 2
o ~ WL
H 43 i
N i‘” . DM
' . IN—
Parts: 4241.28 Freight: .00 Tax: 352.03 AR 4872.04
Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 4872.04
Sublt: -1506.67 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
Signed Date
BarmesviLLE, OK EtDonapy, KS EuReka, Ks GILLETTE, Wy QakLEY, KS OTrawa, Ks THAYER, K5 WoRLAND, WY

918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 307/686-4914 785/672-2227 785/242-4044 620/833-5269 0773474577



L o

LW st A U e Lt r R Y

CONSOLIDATED TICKET NUMBER

e

24489

Gk Welk Sarvicas, LES LOCATIOND s W L o 3

L 8

" FOREMAN ot W o'l nr

PO Box 834, Chanuic, K5 o672 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210 or 800-267-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER# WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
102 -0 H79% Hoeme gt ) -3) 31 '55 3:> Scc‘;H-
CUSTOMER U s, T e
lerlen CiteaQac (o M,_QQ{\,\} TRUCK# BRNER TRUCK# DRNER
MAILING ADDRESS o3 S o e I
3t S Markey ST B 4z5 Miles B
CiTY STATE 7B CODE
L it KS L7802 x
JOBTYPE D rfoce HOLESIZE I ) V4 HOLE BEPTH_3 ¢ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT_§ 2% >4
CASING DEFTH :'z'é_:‘- 3 BRiLL PIFE TUBING QOTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT /5 . 13 SLURRY VOL WATER galisk CEMENT LEFT in CASING 2. |
DISPLACEMENT_2.2. 5" DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE . :
REMARKS: oSy ma&-&-‘v-m rax 2 W Imce, A5 :-@'i Relerg o p.ch ﬂ;q{\'m.c.e
N (4 | Zvan <hh\xﬂ@/&_’> PsT
C i atntcd aﬂcmj. Cemen Y .
PotACres
AT QUANITY or UNTTS DESCRIPTION of SERVIGES or PRODUCT UNITPRICE |  TOTAL
SHols [ PUMP CHARGE qgs = I9gg
SHE YO g MILEAGE Ope ooy oy S eSS
5"16.710; 1G24 lan - Ver ynld leﬁsa ﬂeLn/er\r [S:fa I~ c, %ﬁi
It ls R A ske Clese A% cerouni L 35‘;;,%;
J/ZF £2) Lios Cele i Cwnlar~idke. BY e
iy 8 414 bps  Bearonite gel 26 |93 ”
24 29 j 8% Loeoden P‘iuﬁ 92 g2, =5
i) o " -
=5 637
Seboae Lo =
55 (STt ‘53
HE 28 u_x
SALES TAX 252,03
Ravin 3737 ESTIMATED .
/){ ) % ___ toraL _{8732.0%
AUTHORIZTION LJ l rp\ 1AL ‘,’O ﬂm_f_’e’caéﬁ:{_ég/ DATELD - 27 = A




>ALLIED

CEMENTING CO., LLC

Cemonting & Acldising Services

PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

Invoice Number: 125186

Invoice Date:  Nov 3, 2010
Voice:  (785) 483-3887 Page: 1
Fax; {785) 483-5566

Lario OF & Gas Co. " Federal Tax LD.#: 20-5975804

DO, fFer /053
éfﬁng(faf K5 Lre e

RAFE-10-2 7 7

Dl i'e A SISO
P TSy ——

ent Term

(Floeme Trust #1.31) Net 30 Days
mp Location érvice Dat e Dat
Oakley Nov 3, 2010 12/3/10

Amount . -
Lightweight Class A 6,673.75
MAT Flo Seal 2.50 360.00
475.00 | SER Handling - Production - Top Stage 2.40 1,140.00
40.00 | SER Mileage 475 sx @.10 per sk per mi 47.50 1,800.00
ALL BRICES ARE NET PAYABLE Subtotal 10,073 75
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 513 46
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 10,587 .21
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS — e
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied




ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 0351484
Federal Tax LD.# 20-5975804
REMITTO PO.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Ve Y
—T SEC, TWP. RANGE CALLED QUT ON LOCATION {IOB START JOB FINISH
DA{é 3~/0 3/ | /85 F3ad _ Bi3e Fm 2SN | BUS AmM
TRusYT™ : . . COUNTY STATE,
E{Zf?éwa, s WELL# /= 3/ LOCATIONSCo ¥ £/ #u 35—/~ M 0 | g ’Z
OLD OR EW)(Circle one)
CONTRACTOR _/Huffeer didg Krg™ Z2. OWNER 3 778
TYPEOFJOB Revlyctnotd To0 S1RGE.
HOLE SIZE z#t T.D. 2850 7 CEMENT
CASING SIZE i DEPTH _#F227 AMOUNT ORDERED N
TUBING SIZE DEPTH TS SKs LAfa 2 T e/
DRILL PIPE - DEPTH S
TOOL A/ DEPTH 238
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 26,577  POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 26 .57 GEL @
PERFS, CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT 3¢ BRL ASC _ @
EQUIPMENT Lfe Y75 Shs @ 79 [L73 75
@
. @
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER __ZZALY . = =5 -
~SE - &
¢ 127 HELPER Y Fmsoe] [ g & _Sde %
BULK TRUCK p
#_ 3y DRIVER tar// @
BULK TRUCK @
# DRIVER HANDLING _¥75 s& @ [/ =
MILEAGE Aeg #5X SC/ pule /[Fep &
REMARKS:

A ; o SE.
C’/&z Mm% 6’,15'5/»’5 Zﬂ/i/ﬂﬁ/" -

TOTAL Lo&72 z’gq

SERVICE
3/ ol Wit A %" < A L T : -
Z 250 19 L 5 5 DEPTH OF JOB < I
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE W/
EXTRA FOOTAGE N
wlaieMILEAGE égﬂg@ e
MANIFOLD
T hanik o4 0
@
CHARGETO:_ 2HRED or/ o TAS
STREET TOTAL
CITY STATE ZIP
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or @
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. ~ SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES
PRINTED NAME G qu g '-" g lew ENEN DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE Y0 me £ fuzin ﬁ.ﬂl
f




PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

SALLIED

CEMENTING CO., LLC

Camanting & Acldizing Sorvices

Invoice Number; 125185
Invoice Date:  Nov 3, 2010
Voice: {785) 483-3887 Page: 1
Fax: (7 85) 483-5566
Bill
Lario Of & Gas Ca. Federal Tax LD.#: 20-5975804
PO B JOoG2 o
éfw (. : s é.’/oﬁ#é
GFE~10°2%¢
D ffens et W/ es/r0
' erm
Net 30 Days

ice

Nov 3, 2010

12/3/10

1,100.00
500.00
220.00

40.00
1.00
40.00
1.00
16.0G0
1.00
1.00
1.00

MAT
MAT
SER
SER
SER
SER
EQP
EQP
EQP
EQP
EQP

ASC Class A

Gilsonite

WFR-2

Handling

Mileage 220 sx @.10 per sk per mi
Production Stage - Bottom Stage
Pump Truck Mileage

4.5 AFU Float Shoe

4.5 Centralizer

4.5 Basket

45DV Tool

4.5 Latch Down Plug Assembly

22,00
2,011.00
7.00
206.00
32.00
147.00
4,219.00
144 .00

“4,092.00
979.00
635.00
528.00
880.00

2,011.00

980.00
206.00
512.00
147.00
4,219.00
144.00

ALL FRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

Subtotal 14,633.00
Sales Tax 798.18
Total Invoice Amount 15,431.18

ONLY IF FAID ON OR BEFORE




ALLIED CEME

Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO PO. BOX 3l

TING C

, LLC. 035145

SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 ﬁﬂ/’i/g_;/
- SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ONLOCATION [JOB START  |JOB FINISH
ol 370 [, [og "NE- ) L | Ve s | e A
frosme TRusT| COUNTY STATE
LEASE WELL# /=3[  |LOCATION S€ov?t otV #—3F5=/u =~ N o] Scadt s
OLD OREEW (Circle one)
CONTRACTOR ﬁaﬂﬁ:’rﬂ DL Rfra& 22 OWNER S
TYPE OF JOB o 4 oo
HOLE SIZE 7%t T.D. 5507 CEMENT
CASING SIZE A DEPTH #$%z2¢ ° AMOUNT ORDERED So o $4/ wWFh-2Z.
TUBING SIZE DEPTH 20 SR Asc oZctl/T 2B Ged
DRILL PIPE DEPTH ] &% Cr/sprrts
TOOL Y/ DEPTH 2384
PRES. MAX MINIMUM _ COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT Ze,57° POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20,577 GEL A ta @ AN  nN/C
PERFS. ‘ CHLORIDE ' @ _
DISPLACEMENT 384 8Akioated 38265 rid 242_ ASC_ 220 S @ BES  spiz
. 2945 @
EQUIPMENT
Gr/SodElE.. oo™ @ 479
-~ @
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER_TZ£2Y - ,
&3 nJ i/
# 4/27Z-  HELPER LIV SALT 2O Shs g - <.
BULK TRUCK AT = T o
#3239 DRIVER /) ARRTr) Lo gh i LTo <
BULK TRUCK
# 394 DRIVER L/ @ FaS =,

REMARKS:
T S Al TR - B g, oo
< & e v

WASH Thyek wlang_, ﬁéﬁ!ﬂﬁf? STl
28%. Bhis vadse 3% Ays Aad. Hnd Fo0

P58 AT KAEs ﬁ&éaﬁ@dl&/ )6/_:4 £7
[ G08) PST  Fobm s M fof,

VX Yoy
CHARGE TO: Z%@j: Sr/ gaS
STREET

CITY STATE ZiP

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or

contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME__( pux_y Blewias

SIGNATURE _ My B Qsinins

HANDLING 220 545 @ 222 m
MILEAGE /og Azl S /s

TOTAL lﬁz’_%-
SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB /524" .
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE Lo 5
EXTRA FOOTAGE @ ‘
MILEAGE ABmE @ 2= 280 &
MANIFOLD @
@
@

Ehhar
TOTAL _229/ ®

4% ' PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

1=AFu Flort?~ Shos Zod S
= CENIAAILZ s @ 3> %  S/2 5%
= Beile 7 @ /92 €
/= 2V Teo/ @ Y2 /P8

-~ Atpednd A P A
@

€
TOTAL _‘Z'ilfm__

SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES

DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Bd




RN 2L0BITE DRILL STEM TEST REPORT
1) L 2= | Larb Ol&Gas ' Hoeme Trust131 .
ZES il
ZES EST/NG_,INC . 301 . Market .. § 311833 Scott KS :
"f«-g s Wichita, KS. " Job Ticket: 38941 DST#1 ©
f??%ﬁ’ ' 6702-3805 i . :
i ATTN: Wes Hansen .- Test Start: 2010.10.29 @ 08:21:23
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Forrmation: Lansing "B"* - . i )
Deviated: Mo .. Whipstock: ft (K8) o Sl Test Type: Conventional Bottorm Hole
Time Tool Opened: 11:81:23 . sion el Tester: Chuck Smith &
Tire Test Ended:  15:21:53 PO TR A tinit Na: 37
Interval: 4006.00 ft (KB} To 403400/ (KkB} (TVD) 7 Reference Bevations: ' 303300 ft (KB)
Totat Depth: 4034.00 ft (KB) (TVD} 302200 fi{CF
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Good KBto GRICF: 4100 f°
Serial #: 8357 Inside
Press @Runbepth: 2485psig @ 4007.00 ft (KB) : Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 20101028 * = End Date: 2010.10.29  LastCalb: 2010.10.28
Start Tire: 08:21:28 . End Time: 16:21:52 Time OnBtrr - 2010.10.29 @ 10:59:38

CTime O Bimr 2010.10.20 @ 13:04:53

TEST COMMENT: F: 1/8° blow , died in 8 minutes

1S: No retumn
FF: No blow
FS: No return
_ Pressuse vs. Tune . PRESSURE SUMMARY
= L e O R Tire Pressure ] Termp Annatation
i Bl SRR P e | () (psig) | (degF)

: {73 B “\s\\ ] 0| 2026.87 | 108.85| initial Hydro-static
s 7 e =< g 2| 1627 | 108.89| Open To Flow(1)
- o Lo '\ ; 32| 1978 | 108.60| Shut-i(1)

. i }_f o 4 \\ i 65| 87462 | 110.52| End Shub-in(1)
i= / : ; § T : 65| 3026 | 110.32| Open To Flow (2)
- b \h hSE N R 56 | 2495 | 110.88] Shut-In(2)
- / DT e / 1.8 125 | 783.08 | 111.67] End Shul-in(2)
' { i : / v/ \ { i 125 | 1986.26 { 112.13| Final Hydro-static
. / ! L/ :
] 7 f i3 W =
RV 3:’ % \
YR T 5 1.
I \] < a-;aﬁj- o eda | \ i
L . { { i
Recowery Gas Rates
Lerggth {1} Descripion Voluma (bh) Choe{inches) | Pressure (psig) | Gas Rate (Meiid)
10.00 OCM 2% O 88% M 0.05

Trimbite Testing, inc Ref, No: 38841 Printed: 2010.10.30 @ 09:21:28 Page 1




DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

I [FiLosITE
| ESTING , i

Lario O & Gas

301 S. Market
Wichita, KS.
6702-3805

ATTN Wes Hansen

Hoeme Trust 1-31

S 31-18-33 Scott KS
Job Tickel: 38941

DST#:1

Test Start: 2010.10.29 @ 08:21:23

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation: Lansing "B
Peviated: No Whipstock ft (KB} Test Type:  Conventional Bottom Hole
Tire Tool Opened: 11:01:23 Tester: Chuck Smith
Tre Test Ended:  15:21:53 Unit No: 37
Interval: 4006.00 fE (KB) To  4034.00 it (KB) (TVD)} Reference Hevations: 3033.00 ft(KB)
Total Depth: 4034.00 ft(KB) (TVD) 3022.00 #({CF)
Hole Dismeter: 7.88 inchesHole Condiion: Good KB to GRICF: 11.00 ft
Serial #: 8357 Inside
Press@RunDepth: 2485psig @ 4007.00 {1 (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2010.10.29 End Date: 2010.10.29 Last Calb.: 2010.10.29
Start Tme: 0B:21:28 End Time: 15:21:52 Time On Bt 2018.10.29 @ 10:59:38
Time Off Btrr 20106.10.28 @ 13:04:53
TEST COMMENT: I /8" blow, died in 8 minutes
IS: No return
FF: No blow
F8: No return
— Pressure vs. Time . PRESSURE SUMMARY
= == e S 5 Tire Pressure| Temp | Annotation
. it L : B (Mn.) (psig) | (degP)
4 it i 0| 2026.87 108.85 | hitial Hydro-static
o £ % r,*"’b : } i 5‘\.\ 1o 2| 1627 | 108.89{ Open To Flow (1)
- / Y b \ x 32 19.78 | 109.60} Shut-In(1)
_ / ){ P \ \\ i 65| B7462 | 110.52| End Shut-In(1)
fo ; ; ; b T H 65| 3026 | 110.32| Open To Flow(2)
4 E
. / N \ — ¥ ¢ 95| 2485 [ 110.89| Shut-in(2)
H 3 J . T ] =
: 00 / ! Pl / 1.¢ 125 | 79308 | 111.61] End Shutin2)
= ~ 7 i 126 | 198626 | 112.13| Final Hydro-stafic
- }’\ / / : / ! / ' \ / ]
R ¥ i
NIV (i ™
s v E"__“__if "'“'""L ! -\ 1°
I (I
WIACRTR am 'r-t‘z; i
Recowery Gas Rates
Lergth (5) Descripion Volume: (b0} ] Choke (inches) IPrm {mig) | Gas Rae (Mcld) ]
10.00 OCM2% O 98% M 0.05
Trilobite Testing, inc Ref, No: 38941 Frinted: 2010.10.30 @ 09:21:28 Pags 1




Serial #; 8357 Inslde Lario Oif & Gas §31-18-33 Scolt KS DOST Test Nurber: 1

Pressure vs. Time

i

500 - 4

Y frocadae s}
2250 8357 Pressure 8357 Temperaiure
I 1 | ] ] ]
- i } l I i
- % sniﬁal,Hydi:o-stuur ‘%ﬂ"‘“‘ :ﬂp{m\‘ 110
2000 - “_,-'/_;L("' i 1 | j‘,Fina \Hydro~stnllc
- | I 5 A\
- r | E N
- | | ! N
1750 : : : i S 100
" | | |
- | I |
1500 - ; i f i
N | i | ag =
.. | I | o
" | ] | =]
T 1250 | b ! { g
E - | i | 8
L - | i n - so &
5 N pV— 5]
& 1000 I : ; S =
§ - / é /tnd Shut-lal{1) &
- d Shut-
250 i / find Shutin(2) -0 sl
i
|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|

|
|
|
!
!
!
|
E
s
I
;
i

. i 60
250 |-
| l 50
Dpan To Fipw(1} Open To F
a Fa"nui»iﬁ[i_'l Sh“h"!nfg‘ﬁ
g9AM 12FPM 3PM
29 Fri Oct 2010 Time (Hours}

Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 38941 Frinted; 2010,10.30 @ 09:21:30 Page 3



RL0BITE DRILL STEM TEST REPORT
Lario Off & Gas Hoeme Trust 1-31
ESTING ? INC 301 8. Market 8 31-18-33 Scot KS
Wichita, KS. i
6702-3805 Job Ticket: 38942 DST#: 2
ATIN: Wes Hansen Test Start: 2010.10.30 @ 00:44:00
GENERAL INFORMATION;
Formation: Lansing "C'F'D"
Deviated: No Whipstock: ft (KB) Test Type: Conventional Botiom Hole
Time Tool Cpened: 02:51:00 Tester: Chuck Srrith
Tire Test Ended:  09:53:00 Unit No: 37
Interval: 403200 ft (KB} To  4085.00 it {KB) (TVD) Reference Bevations: 3033.00 fi (KB)
Total Depth: 408500 i (KBy (TVD) 3022.00 it (CF)
Hole Diameter: 7.88 incheskHole Condition: Good KB to GRICF: 11.00 #t
Serial #: 8357
Press@RunDepth: 60891 psiy @ ft (KB) Capacily: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2010.10.30 End Date: 2010.10.30 Last Calh.: 2010.10.30
Start Time: 00:44:05 End Time: 08:53:00 Tire On Bt 2010.10.30 @ 02:49:30

Tore: Off Bint 2010.10.30 @ 06:18:30

TEST COMMENT: FBOBi 2 min. 45 sec
1S: 1" return
FF:; BOB in 2 min 45 sec
FS: 1" return died at 55 min

_ Preseurs vx. Time - PRESSURE SUMMARY
Lo i I L2F Teveee Time Pressure| Temp Annuotation
. y (A s | [~ (Min) (psig) | (degF)

2072.51 107.39 | Intial Hydro-static
75.94 107.78] Open To Fow{1)
184.61 114.98 | Shut-in(1)

1080.70 113.19 End Shut-in{1}
205.33 113.12| Open To Flow (2)

114 | 60891 120.22 | Shut-In(2)

208 | 1005.72 119.71 | BEnd Shud-in(2)

209 | 1941.51 119.08 | Final Hydro-static
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Recowery Gas Rates
tergth {6) Destripion Volure (bh) Choa {inches) | Pressure (psig) | Gas Rate (Mclid)
53.00 gmeco 106G 20M 700 0.29
673.08 gmeo 206G M Y50 7.82
372.00 gmco 256 10M S50 522
372.00 gmeo 10G 10M 800 522
0.00 620" weak GIP 0.00

Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 38942 Printect: 2010.10.30 @ 18:37:.08 Page 1



DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

. FLUID SUMMARY

RILOBITE |
ESTING , WG

. Lario Oil & Gas

301 8. Markst

Wichita, KS.
6702-3805
ATIN. Wes Hansen

. Job Ticket: 38942

Hoeme Trust1-31

S 31-18-33 Scott KS -

DST#2

Test Start: 2010.10.30 @ 00:44:00

Mud and Cushion Information

Mud Type:  GelChem Cushion Type: Cit AFE 22deg AR
Mud Weight: 28,00 Ibigal Cushien Lengih: fi Water Salinity: - Oppm
Viscosity: 5.80 sec/gt - Cushion Velume: bbf : :
Water Loss: 877 in® Gas Cushion Type:
Reslistivity: - 0.00 ohmm (Gas Cushion Fressure: _ psig
Safinity: | 3300.00ppm T
Filter Cake: 1.00 inches
Recovery Information
Recowery Table
tengih [Pescription Voiume
it ) bh!
59.00 | greo 10G Z0M 700 0.290
673.00 | gmco 206G 5M 750 7.819
37200 | gmeco 256G HOM G50 5.218 _
372.00 | gmeo 106G 10MB00 5218 .
0.00 | 620 weak GIP 0.000
Total Length: 1475.00ft Total Volume: 18.545 bbi
Num Fluid Samples: § Num Gas Bombs: ¥] Serial#

-..Laboratory Name:;
Recovery Comme

Laboratory Location:
nts: APIZ3 @ 70 Degress F= 22

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 38942

Printed: 2040.10.30 @ 18:37:10 .:Page 2




Serial #: 8357 Lario Ol & Gas 5 31-18-33 Scoll KS DST Tesi Number: 2

Pressure vs. Time
8357 Pressure 8357 Temperature
3 { _]}Liiinl Hydro-.w:&alic : |l
- | T 120
2000 H i i | Einal.Hydro-ztatic =
- - i f ! -
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DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

RILOB,TE Lario Ofl & Gas
ESTING N0 315 v

ATIN Wes Hansen

Hoeme Trust 1-31

S 31-18-33 Scoft KS

Job Ticket: 38944

DST#:3

Test Start: 2010.10.30 @ 19:58:27

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Forrration: Lansing "H*
Devialed: No Whipstock: it (KB) Test Type: Conventional Bollom Hole
Time Too! Cpened: 22:15:12 Tester: Chuck Smith
Time Test Ended: 03:33:27 Unit No: 37
Interval: 4160.00 ft (KB) To  418B0.00 ft (KB} (TVD) Reference Bevations: 3033.00 ft (KB)
Total Depth: 4180.00 fi (KB} {TvD) 3022.00 ft (CF)
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condiion: Good KB to GRICF: 11.00 ft
Serial #: 8357 Inside
Press@RunDepth: 18296psig @  4161.00 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2010.160.30 End Date: 2010.10.31 Last Calib.: 2010.10.31
Start Time: 19:59:32 End Time: 033326 Tre On Btm 2010.10.30 @ 22:13:42
Time Off Btm 20101031 @ 01:17:12
TEST COMMENT: : Buid to 8"
5: No return
FF: Buiid to 9"
FS: No refumn
— Pressure ¥3. Time PRESSURE SUMMARY
= S e : e 3 Time Pressure| Temp | Annotation
iy T ey A ] (Min.) (psig) | (degF)
T I i '[{\ Foe 0] 2165.86 10870 | Initial Hydro-static
= RO e ! ] 2| 1801 | 109.88| Cpen ToFlow (1)
- /{ | [ %\ i 321 12515 | 116.20| Shut-in{1)
I S g ! i ?k \\ 1. . 77| 1009.36 | 115.61| End Shut-in(1)
Hd / / i ; ; I 1 : 77| 127.33 | 115.40| Open To Flow (2)
f et - 3=¢ 121 | 18285 | 118.15] Shut-in(2)
g [ 1] s ] \ E 182 | 942.86 | 118.66| End Shut-n(2)
/ / ¥ : \¥ E'“’ - 184 | 2000.56 118.20 | Final Hydro-static
- ey [ i N
mi ] / i \‘\ ]
. ey P NRE
[ i 1 i 3
Recowery Gas Rates
Lergth (M Descripion Veiume (bHl) [ Chode (inches) | Pressure {peig) | Gas Rale (Miid)
120.00 MCW 80w 10M 0.59
120.00 MCW 50V 40M .62
185.00 MOW W oil spots Z0W 80M 2.17
Triobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 38944 Printed: 2010.10.31 @ 08:15:54 Page 1




RILOBITE DR!LLSTEM TEST REPORT L . FLUID SUMMARY
:.Lario Ol & Gas -Hoeme Trust 1-31 : RS
ESTING' iNC 301 5. Market G 31-18-33 Scott KS
.| Wichita, KS. i ket -
6702:3805 _Jot.!. 'ﬁcket. 368544 GST#:3
ATIN.  Wes Hansen - Test Stert: 2010.10.30 @ 19:59:27
Mud and Cushion Information
Mud Type:  GelChem Cushion Type: OitAF: | : Cdeg AP -
Mud Weight: .. ..5.00 Ib/gal . Cushion Length: ft Water Salinity; - ppm -
Viscosity: 57.00 sec/gt - - Cushion Volume: bbi S : .
Water Loss: 9.5 in* : Gas Cushion Type:
Resistivity: 0.00 chmm Gas Cushion Pressure: psig
Salinity: . 4000.00ppm '
Fiter Cake: ~ =~ 1.00inches

Recovery Information .
Recowery Table

Length . Description ~ Volume

ft ' 17 bhl
120,00 | MCW 90W 10M 0.590
120.00 | MOW 60W 40M 0.617)
155.00 | MOW W ol spots 20W B0M 2.174).
TFotal Length: 395.00# Total Volume:; bbl
Num Fiuid Samples: 0 NumGas Bombs: 0 Serial# . -
Laboratory Name: Laboratory [ocation:

Recovery Comments: .23 @ 44 degrees 80,000

Trilobite Testing, Inc . - T Ref No: 38944 Lt .+ Printed: 2010.10.31 @ 09:15:55 Page 2



Serial # 8357 inslde Larfo Gil & Gas 531-168-33 Scolt KS ST Test Numrber: 3
Pressure vs. Time
i | pon i
83857 Pressure 8357 Temperature
2250 - ijimﬂmfimlc : i i 1920
- I S cont I
I~ ] S W,,...I..f/ | b \Final Hydro-sialic
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- -~ : E I r \
" r 100
- d | | |
1500 ] l i i \
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.. v - I ! ] \ g0 3
T 1250 2 | | | Ed
‘n - | | I o
Z - { I I =
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n L | ] End Shut-in{2f! 3
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SPM 31 Sun 3AM
30 Sat Oct 2010 Time (Hotirs}
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DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

D [AiLoBITE
| | ESTING , e

r.
TR

)
f

Lario Off & Gas

301 S. Market
Wichita, K5.
6702-3805

ATIN: Wes MHansen

Hoeme Trust 1-31

S 31-18-33 Scot KS
Job Ticket: 38945

Test Starl: 2010.11.01 @ 08:.40:44

DsT#: 4

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation: Marmaion "B”
Deviated: No Whipstock: ft (KB} Test Type: Conventional Botiom Hole
Time Tool Opened: 10:54:44 Tester: Brandon Turley
e Test BEnded:  17:10:14 Unit No: 37
interval: 444200 i1 {KB} To  4470.00 1t (KB} (TVD) Reference Bevations: 3033.00 ft (KB}
Total Depth: 4470.00 FL{KB) (TVD) 3022.00 ft (CP)
Haole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Good KB to GR/ICF: 11.00 ft
Serial #: 8357 Inside
Press@RunDepth: 113.50psig @ 4443.00 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2010.11.01 End Date: 2010.11.01 Last Calby.; 2010.11.01
Start Tene: 08:40:49 End Time; 171013 Time On Btme 2010.11.01 @ 10:53:29
Time: Off Bt 2010.11.01 @ 14:41:44
TEST COMMENT: ¥ Buidto 5
1S: No Return
FF: Build to 47
F8: No Return
— Pracsurs ve. Time PRESSURE SUMMARY
R T ! i 3 Tirne Pressure| Temp | Annotation
i T = | ™n) | (psig) | (degP
- A G 1. 0| 226508 | 112.05 initial Hydro-static
- oo ! ] 2| 1805 | 11192} Open To Flow(1)
/f*j K | ?n ~ 1w 32} 7557 | 119.43| Shut-In{1)
= 7 ’ i i ) \ B 77 | 1056.98 | 118.46| End Shut-in{1)
ft § i : y b 78| 79.48 | 118.14| Open ToFlow(2)
B | ) D e | L 1. 138 | 11350 | 12051| Shut-n(2)
£ } / ! / ! [ | \ 5 228 | 1073.03 | 121.67 | End Shut-in(2)
= ! X r Sl 229 | 2165.58 | 120.86] Final Hydro-static
NN, ) § AR VE §
NN T
3 ! . =
o VJJ a—ﬂﬂé;s - [ .\ 3
— ] ; A
1 ket How ST} el T fHwem} e
Recowery Gas Rates
Length (%) Deseripfion Volusre (B} Chae {inthes) IPrssu-a {psig) Gas Rate (Mctd)
60.00 OOWM 200 40W 40M 0.30
60.00 OCWM 100 10W BOM 0.30
60.00 CQCWM 400 10W 50M 0.30
60.00 GO 50G 500 0.32
Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 38945 Frinted: 2010.11.02 @ O8:30:00 Page 1




DRILL STEM TEST REPORT - -

FLUID SUMMARY

RILOBITE

ESTING. wd

- Lario Oil & Gas

301 8. Market

. Wichita, KG.

6702-3805
-ATIN: Wes Hansen

- § 311833 Scott KS ' :
. Job Ticket: 38945 DSTH#A
Test Start: 2010.11.01 @ 08:40:44

Hoeme Trust 1-31

Mud and Cushion Information

Mud Type: Gel Chem Cushien Type: CHARL oot 28deg AP -
Mud Weight: -8.00 Ibfgal - Cushion Length: fi ‘Water Salinity: 30000 ppm.
Viscosity: 55.00 sec/qgt Cushion Volume: bbi : S
Water Loss: 9.18in* Gas Cushion Type:
Resistivity: 3.00 chmm _ (as Cushion Pressure: psig
Salinty: . 4500.00 ppm o
Fiter Cake: - 1.00 inches
Recovery Information
Recowry Table _
length .. . Description Volume -
ft _ _ bbt _
60.00 | OCWM 200 40W 40M 0.295)
60.00 | OCWM 100 1OW BOM 0.295
60.00 | OOAMM 400 10W S0M 0.295
60.00 | GOS0G 500 0.322
Total Length: 240001t Telal Volume:
Num Fluid Samples: 0 Num Gas Bombs: Serial #:

- - Lsboratory Name;
" -Recovery Commments: 25@70-28

22@70=30000 ..

Laboratory Location:

Trilobite Testing; Ing

Ref. No: 38845

Printed: 2010.11.02 @ 08:30:02 Page 2




Serial # 8357 inslde  Lario Ol & Gas $31-18-33 Scolt KS DST Test Number: 4
Pressure vs. Time
foi i | [r—
8357 Pressure 8357 Temperature
» F initias Hf&m-saanc I i I
2250 |- - ' | N
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Trilohite Testing, inc

Ref. No: 38945

Frinted: 2010.11.02 @ 08:30:09 Page 3



Proof of Publication

Affidavit of Publication
STATE OF KANSAS, SCOTT COUNTY, ss:

Rodney R. Haxton, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he
is editor of The Scott County Record, a weekly newspaper printed in
the State of Kansas, and published in and of general circulation in
Scott County, Kansas, with a general paid circulation and that said
newspaper is not a frade, religious or fraternal publication.

Said newspaper is a weekly, published at least 50 times a year in said
county, and has been admitted as second class matter at the post
office of Scott City in said county.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was published in

--*-- issue of said newspaper for consecutive

(Publ:shed in The Scott'County ﬂa—,
'cord Thurs., Dec. 23, 2010}1t. o
o Z;Z-BEFORE THE STATE

— cfajj)n thereof being made as aforesaid on the
ervatlon /L/\. , 20 l (\ with

CORPORA'I'!ON COMM!SSION »

OF THE STATE OF KANSAS - -
NGT[CE OF FILING APPLIGATION'
- 'REf'Lario Ol & Gas’ Company -;-'
_Applscat:on far a'permit to’ authonze

‘the commingling .~0f.:'zones in'the

. ‘Hoemé Trust #1 31 ocated in Scott T

fCounty Kansas

Unieased M;nerals lnterest'Own_ers
Landowners and a]i persons wh m-
_evar coricerned.” S

- ¥You, and each of yo _ are hereby
notlf' ed that Lario Oil & Gas Com-
pany -has" filed an . 2pp cat;qn ._to
‘commingle. Lansing ' r
zones in the Hoem Tru_ #1131, 1o~
cated approxumately NW SW_SE SE
Sec. 31-18S- 33W in: Scott' ounty,
Kansas. - %

“Any persons who ob;ect to or
protest this application shall be

required to file their objections or -

nd'G ' Producers"

“ghts or pollute the natu—"_'
rces__cf ihe State of. Kansas _

on Fee
' set for. heanng % - Notary Fee %
Al persons mterested or con- .
_cerned shatl. take notrce of the fare- } Copies @ 5

going and shali govern themselves
acccrdmgiy : :
Larto O:i & Gas Company
: -301-S.'Market

Ica/eE) Yon
" 'Wichita, KS 67202

| (316) 265-5611 / /
| A?T&: Qay Sghwelkert ; / / Publisher

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

A . ,2ﬂ(

day of

2

- ATAOSBORN
. l\m 2y Publip - iaieoiKansa
; Pr"* Ex,;:ms
< /1&&

/\Jotary Public
My commission expires O




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS A
- S5.

County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having & general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _I_ issues - weeks, that the
first publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 20th of

December ap. 2010 | with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Mk Shocttf

Subscribed and swom to before me this

20th day of December, 2010

DEBORAH C. SANDERS

Printers Fee: $110.80 HOTARY PUBLIC

[

OF KANSAS /
MM%;?TE!E@- s;“:»/-?%/ ]

i

Ha S Publishied In The Wichits Eacle ;
co December 20, 2010 (3088794 0

BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION
vrir e CODAMISSION OF THE roet
y CSTATE OF KANSAS <7777 0 0

- NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION © -
RE:[ario GIT& Gas Company - Appiication.
for' 2 parhit fo sutharize Ihe commingling of
igenes in the Hoerme Trust §1-31,.located i

Scolt County, Kansas. L T
‘TO:AIL O tand !Gas iProducers;’ Unjeasad |
Minerals inleres) Qwners, Landowners and -

2l mersens whomever copcerned. i~
You, and each of you;. are hereby notified
that Larlo Of & Gas Compaay has filed an’
application e fommingie. . Lansing *and
Marmaton zenes in the Hoeme Trust #1-31,
igcated approximalefy NW SWISE SE-Seq.
- 31-1B5-33W, in Scolt County, Kansas, Beirigen:
Any’persans. who oblect to’ or protest’ this”
appilcation shall be requlred la file thelr
abiectlans or protesisiwith the Conservallon
Blvisian, - af ..ine = Slalg ... Cerporation
Cornmissloi of the ‘State of Kansas wilhin
{15} days from the dale of this publicalion. 5
‘These’ profeésts'shall ‘be ‘filed ‘pursuant o
Commission  regulafions jand..must ;state. -
speclflc reasons: why'“the -grant of - lhe
applicaiion jmay ./cause . wasfe, ; vidlale’
correlafive rights_or. pollute. the nalural
resources ‘of the Staie ‘of Kansas.' If ‘g |
prajesis are recelved,. jhis anplicallen may -
be granied throush's summary procaeding.
If valid- protests-are-received,. {his mafter -
will be sat forhearing, @ L T D
Allpersans ‘Inferested  ar edheerned: shall |
Izke nofice of fhe faregeing and shail govarn,

themselves accordingly. -
Lario Oll & Gas Compan
30T S, :Market
Wichita, K5 67202
{336 265-5611 -,
ATTN: Jay Schwelkert®
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	olicense: 5214
	oname: Lario Oil & Gas Company
	oaddr1: 301 S MARKET ST
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67202
	ozip4: 3805
	ocontact: Jay Schweikert
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 265-5611
	clicense: 30606
	cname: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.
	geologist: Wes Hansen
	purchaser: Plains
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	ta: Off
	othertype: 
	old_operator: 
	old_well_name: 
	org_comp_date: 
	orig_depth: 
	Deepening: Off
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	ConvToSWD: Off
	plugback: Off
	workoverpbtd: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	gswpermit: 
	sdate: 10/25/2010
	tdate: 11/03/2010
	cdate: 12/07/2010
	API: 15-171-20782-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: NW
	Subdivision3: SW
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 31
	Township: 18
	Range: 33
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 560
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 1000
	EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	County: Scott
	lname: Hoeme Trust
	wellnumber: 1-31
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Lansing & Marmaton
	ElevationGL: 3022
	ElevationKB: 3033
	td: 4850
	pbtd: 4805
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 377
	MultStageCollar: Yes
	MultStageCollarDepth: 2397
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 2397
	Alt2CementCircTo: 0
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 425
	chloride: 9200
	fluid: 1000
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 02/08/2011
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfReleased: 02/07/2013
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 02/10/2011
	DrillStemTests: Yes
	Samples: Yes
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	ElectricLogsElectronic: Yes
	elog1: 
DIL	
CDL/CNL/PE	
MEL	

	log: Off
	sample: Off
	form1: Attached
	top1: Attached
	datum1: Attached
	form2: 
	top2: 
	datum2: 
	form3: 
	top3: 
	datum3: 
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: surface
	size1: 12.25
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 23
	setting1: 377
	cement1: Poz
	sacks1: 220
	additive1: 3% CC, 2% gel
	purpose2: production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 4.5
	weight2: 10.5
	setting2: 4827
	cement2: ASC
	sacks2: 220
	additive2: 10#salt,2% gel, 5# gil
	purpose3: DV tool
	size3: 7.875
	casing3: 4.5
	weight3: 10.5
	setting3: 2396
	cement3: Lite
	sacks3: 425
	additive3: 1/4# flo seal
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
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